1/4
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE No. 2933
Customer Inquiries Media Inquiries
Power Device Overseas Marketing Dept.A and Dept.B Public Relations Division
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
Mitsubishi Electric to Ship Samples of

Main Specifications
Package Model
Voltage
Rating
Current Rating Circuit
Package Size
W×D (mm)
NX-type
Soldering
Pin Package
CM300DX-13T
650V
300A
2 in 1 62×152 CM450DX-13T 450A
CM600DX-13T 600A
CM100TX-13T 100A
6 in 1 62×122 CM150TX-13T 150A
CM200TX-13T 200A
CM150RX-13T 150A
7 in 1 62×137
CM200RX-13T 200A
CM225DX-24T
1200V
225A
2 in1
62×152
CM300DX-24T 300A
CM450DX-24T 450A
CM600DX-24T 600A
CM1000DX-24T 1000A 110×137
CM100TX-24T 100A
6 in 1 62×122 CM150TX-24T 150A
CM200TX-24T 200A
CM100RX-24T 100A
7 in 1 62×137
CM150RX-24T 150A
NX-type
Press Fit
Pin
Package
CM300DXP-13T
650V
300A
2 in 1 62×152 CM450DXP-13T 450A
CM600DXP-13T 600A
CM100TXP-13T 100A
6 in 1 62×122 CM150TXP-13T 150A
CM200TXP-13T 200A
CM150RXP-13T 150A
7 in 1 62×137
CM200RXP-13T 200A
CM225DXP-24T
1200V
225A
2 in 1
62×152
CM300DXP-24T 300A
CM450DXP-24T 450A
CM600DXP-24T 600A
CM1000DXP-24T 1000A 110×137
CM100TXP-24T 100A
6 in 1 62×122 CM150TXP-24T 150A
CM200TXP-24T 200A
CM100RXP-24T 100A
7 in 1 62×137
CM150RXP-24T 150A
Standard-type
Package
CM100DY-13T
650V
100A
2 in 1
34×94 CM150DY-13T 150A
CM200DY-13T 200A
CM300DY-13T 300A
48×94
CM400DY-13T 400A
CM600DY-13T 600A 62×108
CM100DY-24T
1200V
100A
2 in 1
34×94
CM150DY-24T 150A
CM200DY-24T 200A
48×94
CM300DY-24T 300A
CM450DY-24T 450A